TRACK RESULT

Event: Mens 60m

Heat No: 1

Semi Final No:

Final:

Pos. | Number

Name

Club

Time

Ist (4

Oliver Bromby

Southampton AC

6.75

2nd (7

Toby Makoyawo

WSE Hounslow

6.79

3rd |5

Jordan Broome

Sale H Manchester

6.83

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

Referee/Chief Timekeeper:

TRACK RESULT

Event: Mens 60m

Heat No: 2

Semi Final No:

Final:

Pos. | Number

Name

Club

Time

1st

Andrew Robertson

Sale H Manchester

6.67

2nd

Harry Aikines-Aryeetey

Sutton & District

6.73

3rd

Dominic Ashwell

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

6.79

w |IN |~ |0

4th

Jeremiah Azu

Cardiff AC

6.90

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

Referee/Chief Timekeeper:




